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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
BozHui |.B.
Tpiw B.M.
Tpyw B.O.
Bo3Ha Y.b.
Tpyw P.l.

Credypak M.I.
Credypak A.0.
Tpiw, O.M.

YepHeLbkuii M.P.

KouaHcbkumin M.I.
Makcum ML
Masypwuk .M.
Ma3sypuk M.B.
Makcum 1.C.
Bepcra B.A.

YepHeLbkunii M.M.

Bepcra B.B.
Kasumupis M.P.
Kazumupis P.1.
KouaHcbka A.A.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 1

2022
MigBonouncek

Kny6 Kanyw

B 314 [1/ 49.544342 /] 26.1499365

15.08.2022 06:57:03
CoHAUYHO
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181315
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181024
183680
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180026
180072
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181030
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181053

Kny6
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
31 16
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09:10:15
09:42:03
1208.20
852.47

09:10:15
10:14:27
01:04:12

34
8
10

banun
496.08
453.73
41843
380.78
26549
25373
17176
9333
82.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:38

banwu pasom
496.08
45373
41843
380.78
26549
253.73
171.76
9333
82.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



